
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Commutateur 714135 ou 746 
 

  

Position Connexion Ampérage 
Max / 12v 

Type de 
connexions 

Fonctions 

P 30 – 57 20 A  Feux de Parking 

0 57 – 57/58 20 A  Feux de Position 

1 57 – 57/58 

30 – 15/54 

20 A 

30 A 

 

 

Feux de Position 

+ APC 

2 57 – 57/58 

30 – 15/54 

30 - 50 

20 A 

30 A 

50 A 

 

 

1 Min. 

Feux de Position et 
Phares. 

+ APC 

(Start) Démarrage 

 

 


